
   

 

                

 

 

 

                

 

 

SUMTER COUNTY CIRCUIT CIVIL

 FORECLOSURE SALE LISTING

    SALE DATE:  02/13/2020 

The following foreclosure sales are scheduled to be auctioned at 10:00AM at 

the Sumter County Courthouse, 3rd Floor, Room 333 

*Please be advised that foreclosure sales may not be held in the order listed below.  If attending foreclosure sales, 

please listen closely for the case number of the property you are interested in to be called. 

- Case Number - -Amt of Final Judgment- -Address as listed on 

Final Judgment-

2019-CA-000215 $277,396.18 
8743 NE 102ND RD 

LADY LAKE, FL 32162 
Thursday, February 13, 2020 

BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPANY NA 

-VS- 

                WOODS, EILEEN M 

2019-CA-000221 

DITECH FINANCIAL LLC -VS- 

THEDFORD JR, JAMES W 

$15,460.72 
1082 NW 7TH BLVD 

LAKE PANASOFFKEE, FL 

33538 

SALE 

CANCELLED 

SALE 

CANCELLED 

Thursday, February 13, 2020 

2019-CA-000322 $620,005.46 
SEE COURT FILE Thursday, February 13, 2020 

AEGIS ASSET BACKED SECURITIES LLC -VS- 

                BIG KAHUNA POOLS PATIOS AND MORE 

INC 

2019-CA-000375 $144,194.87 
12254 COUNTY ROAD 711 

WEBSTER, FL 33597 
Thursday, February 13, 2020 

REVERSE MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS INC -VS- 

AUTEN, DOROTHY 

SALE 

CANCELLED 

TOTAL : 4 

Pg -1 
CLERICUS - Foreclosure Sale List 

Run Date - 2/12/2020 


